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Ankeny Centennial XC Invite Varsity Girls

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Oct. 4, 2018

50s and Cloudy 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 4, 2018 7:55 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Waukee                   27    1    3    6    8    9   13   14    18:57  0:1:00 
  2 Valley                   49    2    5   10   11   21   27   35    19:12    1:26 
  3 Urbandale                96    7   17   23   24   25   31   33    19:47    0:44 
  4 Ankeny Centennial        98   15   16   19   20   28   29   32    19:51    0:24 
  5 Ames                    160    4   34   38   39   45   53   57    20:23    2:39 
  6 Ankeny                  181   22   26   42   44   47   48   49    20:40    1:23 
  7 Sioux City North        222   18   41   43   58   62   65   67    21:12    2:31 
  8 Newton                  224   12   36   51   56   69   70   72    21:24    3:59 
  9 Mason City              225   30   40   46   50   59   60   63    21:08    1:44 
 10 Roosevelt Jv            259   37   52   54   55   61   64   66    21:33    1:14 
 11 Fort Dodge              361   68   71   73   74   75   76   77    25:11    5:34 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Waukee 
    1  Peyton Kelderman, So       18:22   
    3  Sydney Schaffer, Jr        18:33   
    6  Molly Bannister, Fr        19:10   
    8  Jessica Caraway, Jr        19:19   
    9  Isabelle Schaffer, Jr      19:21   
   13  Madison Judas, Fr          19:34   
   14  Ellie Huisman, So          19:35   
Total Time = 1:34:45     Total Places = 27 
 
2. Valley 
    2  Lauren Schulze, So         18:29   
    5  Helen Gould, Sr            18:38   
   10  Emily Bright, Fr           19:25   
   11  Madeline Hollander, Fr     19:30   
   21  Kamryn Ensley, Fr          19:54   
   27  Teghan Booth, So           20:03   
   35  Emily Ash, Sr              20:32   
Total Time = 1:35:56     Total Places = 49 
 
3. Urbandale 
    7  Macy Gaskill, So           19:15   
   17  Abby Huls, Jr              19:46   
   23  Erin Van Quathem, Fr       19:56   
   24  Ally Redenius, Jr          19:58   
   25  Brie Ruch, So              19:59   
   31  Sydney Dial, Fr            20:15   
   33  Jaden Scharingson, Fr      20:20   
Total Time = 1:38:54     Total Places = 96 
 
4. Ankeny Centennial 
   15  Kathryn Vortherms, So      19:42   
   16  Sophia Lee, Jr             19:45   
   19  Jeanne Peters, Jr          19:50   
   20  Kierstan Fritz, Jr         19:50   
   28  Jesslyn Gaumer, Sr         20:05   
   29  Katie Jensen, So           20:08   
   32  Morgan Graybill, Jr        20:15   
Total Time = 1:39:12     Total Places = 98 
 
5. Ames 
    4  Camille Jackson, Jr        18:35   
   34  Madeline Taylor, Sr        20:28   
   38  Lauren Matthews, Jr        20:45   
   39  Eva Hill, Sr               20:52   
   45  Emma Cardenas, Sr          21:13   
   53  Serena Cross, So           21:32   
   57  Caitlyn Hanulikova, Jr     21:49   
Total Time = 1:41:53     Total Places = 160 
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6. Ankeny 
   22  Madeleine Murphy, So       19:56   
   26  Fiona Riordan, Jr          20:01   
   42  Megan Bosch, So            20:56   
   44  Sarah Bosch, Sr            21:09   
   47  Eva Van De Mortel, So      21:18   
   48  Cierra Fillinger, Jr       21:20   
   49  Talia Dosh, Fr             21:21   
Total Time = 1:43:20     Total Places = 181 
 
7. Sioux City North 
   18  Lillian Garay, So          19:50   
   41  Nicole Zuehl, Fr           20:55   
   43  Emma Kelley, So            21:03   
   58  Brenda Phillips, Sr        21:51   
   62  Mia Norton, So             22:20   
   65  Elena Guevara, So          22:29   
   67  Monica Olson, Jr           23:02   
Total Time = 1:45:59     Total Places = 222 
 
8. Newton 
   12  Rachel Rhoads, Sr          19:33   
   36  Ashay Malow, So            20:37   
   51  Clare Muckler, Sr          21:28   
   56  Morgan Stalzer, Fr         21:47   
   69  Kelsey Church, Fr          23:31   
   70  Willow Oswalt, So          23:34   
   72  Jenna Smith, Jr            24:26   
Total Time = 1:46:56     Total Places = 224 
 
9. Mason City 
   30  Hannah Thomas, Jr          20:09   
   40  Sami Miller, Jr            20:52   
   46  Avery Thompson, Fr         21:18   
   50  Gwen Sewell, So            21:27   
   59  Brycelyn Hanson, So        21:52   
   60  Katie Cooling, Sr          21:53   
   63  Izabele Jaime, So          22:26   
Total Time = 1:45:38     Total Places = 225 
 
10. Roosevelt Jv 
   37  Hoard Gabi, So             20:44   
   52  Fishbaugher Sophia, So     21:29   
   54  Ovrom Olivia, So           21:45   
   55  Levy Kiki, Jr              21:47   
   61  Martin Erin, Jr            21:58   
   64  Prosperi Mia, Fr           22:28   
   66  Halfhill-Boone Sage, So    22:35   
Total Time = 1:47:43     Total Places = 259 
 
11. Fort Dodge 
   68  Piera McBride, So          23:09   
   71  Alexis Read, So            24:11   
   73  Isabel Beekman, So         24:39   
   74  Adyson Bork, So            25:13   
   75  Shayla Reed, Sr            28:42   
   76  Hailey Miklo, So           28:43   
   77  Kayla Smith, Sr            29:24   
Total Time = 2:05:54     Total Places = 361 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Peyton Kelderman, So       18:22    Waukee                
    2     2  Lauren Schulze, So         18:29    Valley                
    3     3  Sydney Schaffer, Jr        18:33    Waukee                
    4     4  Camille Jackson, Jr        18:35    Ames                  
    5     5  Helen Gould, Sr            18:38    Valley                
    6     6  Molly Bannister, Fr        19:10    Waukee                
    7     7  Macy Gaskill, So           19:15    Urbandale             
    8     8  Jessica Caraway, Jr        19:19    Waukee                
    9     9  Isabelle Schaffer, Jr      19:21    Waukee                
   10    10  Emily Bright, Fr           19:25    Valley                
   11    11  Madeline Hollander, Fr     19:30    Valley                
   12    12  Rachel Rhoads, Sr          19:33    Newton                
   13    13  Madison Judas, Fr          19:34    Waukee                
   14    14  Ellie Huisman, So          19:35    Waukee                
   15    15  Kathryn Vortherms, So      19:42    Ankeny Centennial     
   16    16  Sophia Lee, Jr             19:45    Ankeny Centennial     
   17    17  Abby Huls, Jr              19:46    Urbandale             
   18    18  Lillian Garay, So          19:50    Sioux City North      
   19    19  Jeanne Peters, Jr          19:50    Ankeny Centennial     
   20    20  Kierstan Fritz, Jr         19:50    Ankeny Centennial     
   21    21  Kamryn Ensley, Fr          19:54    Valley                
   22    22  Madeleine Murphy, So       19:56    Ankeny                
   23    23  Erin Van Quathem, Fr       19:56    Urbandale             
   24    24  Ally Redenius, Jr          19:58    Urbandale             
   25    25  Brie Ruch, So              19:59    Urbandale             
   26    26  Fiona Riordan, Jr          20:01    Ankeny                
   27    27  Teghan Booth, So           20:03    Valley                
   28    28  Jesslyn Gaumer, Sr         20:05    Ankeny Centennial     
   29    29  Katie Jensen, So           20:08    Ankeny Centennial     
   30    30  Hannah Thomas, Jr          20:09    Mason City            
   31        Emma Shepard, Jr           20:12    Waukee                
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   32    31  Sydney Dial, Fr            20:15    Urbandale             
   33    32  Morgan Graybill, Jr        20:15    Ankeny Centennial     
   34        Grace Meador, So           20:15    Ankeny Centennial     
   35    33  Jaden Scharingson, Fr      20:20    Urbandale             
   36        Lindsey Kelderman, So      20:21    Waukee                
   37        Kendall Jorgensen, Fr      20:28    Ankeny Centennial     
   38    34  Madeline Taylor, Sr        20:28    Ames                  
   39    35  Emily Ash, Sr              20:32    Valley                
   40    36  Ashay Malow, So            20:37    Newton                
   41    37  Hoard Gabi, So             20:44    Roosevelt Jv          
   42    38  Lauren Matthews, Jr        20:45    Ames                  
   43    39  Eva Hill, Sr               20:52    Ames                  
   44    40  Sami Miller, Jr            20:52    Mason City            
   45        Abby Kinney, So            20:54    Waukee                
   46    41  Nicole Zuehl, Fr           20:55    Sioux City North      
   47    42  Megan Bosch, So            20:56    Ankeny                
   48        Julia Martinez-Lohf, Fr    21:03    Urbandale             
   49    43  Emma Kelley, So            21:03    Sioux City North      
   50    44  Sarah Bosch, Sr            21:09    Ankeny                
   51        Lauren Peterson, Fr        21:13    Urbandale             
   52    45  Emma Cardenas, Sr          21:13    Ames                  
   53    46  Avery Thompson, Fr         21:18    Mason City            
   54    47  Eva Van De Mortel, So      21:18    Ankeny                
   55    48  Cierra Fillinger, Jr       21:20    Ankeny                
   56    49  Talia Dosh, Fr             21:21    Ankeny                
   57        Brianna Smith, Sr          21:23    Ankeny Centennial     
   58    50  Gwen Sewell, So            21:27    Mason City            
   59    51  Clare Muckler, Sr          21:28    Newton                
   60    52  Fishbaugher Sophia, So     21:29    Roosevelt Jv          
   61        Haley Losh, Sr             21:30    Valley                
   62    53  Serena Cross, So           21:32    Ames                  
   63        Lauren Clark, Jr           21:42    Ankeny                
   64    54  Ovrom Olivia, So           21:45    Roosevelt Jv          
   65    55  Levy Kiki, Jr              21:47    Roosevelt Jv          
   66    56  Morgan Stalzer, Fr         21:47    Newton                
   67    57  Caitlyn Hanulikova, Jr     21:49    Ames                  
   68    58  Brenda Phillips, Sr        21:51    Sioux City North      
   69    59  Brycelyn Hanson, So        21:52    Mason City            
   70    60  Katie Cooling, Sr          21:53    Mason City            
   71        Jayna Wanamaker, Sr        21:57    Ames                  
   72    61  Martin Erin, Jr            21:58    Roosevelt Jv          
   73        Marika Kisgen, So          22:03    Ankeny                
   74        Mykenna Cole, So           22:16    Urbandale             
   75    62  Mia Norton, So             22:20    Sioux City North      
   76    63  Izabele Jaime, So          22:26    Mason City            
   77        Kiah Synder, Fr            22:27    Ames                  
   78        Marcella Sierra, So        22:28    Mason City            
   79    64  Prosperi Mia, Fr           22:28    Roosevelt Jv          
   80    65  Elena Guevara, So          22:29    Sioux City North      
   81    66  Halfhill-Boone Sage, So    22:35    Roosevelt Jv          
   82        Lydia Hill, Jr             22:42    Ankeny                
   83        Breanna Van Dyke, So       22:58    Ames                  
   84    67  Monica Olson, Jr           23:02    Sioux City North      
   85    68  Piera McBride, So          23:09    Fort Dodge            
   86    69  Kelsey Church, Fr          23:31    Newton                
   87        Madeline Burton, Sr        23:31    Mason City            
   88    70  Willow Oswalt, So          23:34    Newton                
   89        Hahn Liz, So               24:07    Roosevelt Jv          
   90        Collet Ingrid, Sr          24:11    Roosevelt Jv          
   91    71  Alexis Read, So            24:11    Fort Dodge            
   92    72  Jenna Smith, Jr            24:26    Newton                
   93    73  Isabel Beekman, So         24:39    Fort Dodge            
   94        Fiihr Lily, Jr             25:02    Roosevelt Jv          
   95    74  Adyson Bork, So            25:13    Fort Dodge            
   96        Tes Schuster, Jr           25:19    Newton                
   97    75  Shayla Reed, Sr            28:42    Fort Dodge            
   98    76  Hailey Miklo, So           28:43    Fort Dodge            
   99    77  Kayla Smith, Sr            29:24    Fort Dodge            
  100        Bethany Pyland, So         31:14    Fort Dodge            
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Ankeny Centennial XC Invite Varsity Boys

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Oct. 4, 2018

50s and Cloudy 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 4, 2018 6:21 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Ankeny                   47    1    5    6   12   23   32   43  16:03.7  1:55.0 
  2 Ames                     77    7    9   16   20   25   41   42  16:30.9  0:33.5 
  3 Ankeny Centennial        90    3    8   22   27   30   33   40  16:31.8  1:01.1 
  4 Dowling Jv              108   17   18   21   24   28   35   38  16:44.0  0:15.8 
  5 Valley                  112   10   11   26   29   36   44   45  16:43.0  0:42.5 
  6 Sioux City North        129    4   15   34   37   39   48   50  16:46.4  1:10.6 
  7 Urbandale               156    2   14   31   52   57   59   60  17:01.3  2:17.8 
  8 Mason City              187   13   19   49   51   55   56   58  17:14.8  1:31.6 
  9 Newton                  272   46   47   53   62   64   65   67  18:07.5  1:37.2 
 10 Fort Dodge              312   54   61   63   66   68   69   70  18:57.0  1:56.4 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Ankeny 
    1  Tim Sindt, Sr            14:51.5   
    5  Aiden McCombs, Sr        16:00.3   
    6  Jalen Elwell, Sr         16:13.1   
   12  Joey Reichenbacker, Sr   16:26.8   
   23  Cael Cox, So             16:46.5   
   32  Cole Johnson, Sr         17:00.3   
   43  Jaden Schuster, Sr       17:16.6   
Total Time = 1:20:18.2     Total Places = 47 
 
2. Ames 
    7  Aniey Akok, So           16:13.4   
    9  Noah Kohut-Jackson, Jr   16:14.6   
   16  Ean Warrick, Sr          16:34.3   
   20  Kon Dut, Fr              16:45.3   
   25  Bennett Ryken, So        16:46.8   
   41  Akol Atack, So           17:14.4   
   42  Colin Imhoff, Sr         17:15.2   
Total Time = 1:22:34.4     Total Places = 77 
 
3. Ankeny Centennial 
    3  Gabriel Vicker, So       15:53.9   
    8  Jonah Vicker, Sr         16:13.4   
   22  Kade Christensen, So     16:46.2   
   27  Connor Cunningham, So    16:50.3   
   30  Nate Jones, So           16:55.0   
   33  Ian Luke, Sr             17:01.9   
   40  Alex Patkin, Sr          17:13.6   
Total Time = 1:22:38.8     Total Places = 90 
 
4. Dowling Jv 
   17  Noah Smith, Sr           16:35.4   
   18  Cade Muller, So          16:40.4   
   21  Nolan Kyhl, So           16:46.2   
   24  Will Ryan, Fr            16:46.7   
   28  Drew Brase, Sr           16:51.2   
   35  Jake Miller, Sr          17:04.5   
   38  Aidan Cunningham, Sr     17:09.7   
Total Time = 1:23:39.9     Total Places = 108 
 
5. Valley 
   10  Evan Armitage, Sr        16:23.2   
   11  Tyler Kinney, Sr         16:24.9   
   26  Jack Smeins, Jr          16:47.2   
   29  Richy Salas, Sr          16:53.6   
   36  Landon Denker, Jr        17:05.7   
   44  Carsen Codel, Jr         17:17.0   
   45  Alec DePhillips, So      17:18.6   
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Total Time = 1:23:34.6     Total Places = 112 
 
6. Sioux City North 
    4  Jaysen Bouwers, So       15:59.4   
   15  Colin Greenwell, So      16:31.1   
   34  Will Lohr, Fr            17:02.3   
   37  Luke Benson, Sr          17:09.1   
   39  Dakota South, Sr         17:09.9   
   48  Nick Walters, So         17:29.4   
   50  Yemane Kifle, Fr         17:31.6   
Total Time = 1:23:51.8     Total Places = 129 
 
7. Urbandale 
    2  Payton Marrs, Jr         15:48.6   
   14  Anthony Moran, So        16:29.0   
   31  Sam Schweizer, Jr        16:58.2   
   52  Reece Knepper, Jr        17:44.1   
   57  Gage Clabaugh, Sr        18:06.4   
   59  Noah Mable, Sr           18:09.0   
   60  Lucas Miller, Jr         18:10.7   
Total Time = 1:25:06.3     Total Places = 156 
 
8. Mason City 
   13  Michael Rowe, Sr         16:27.8   
   19  Christian Rodriguez, So  16:44.4   
   49  Luke Mulholland, Jr      17:30.5   
   51  Claudio Mateo, So        17:31.8   
   55  David Johnson, Jr        17:59.4   
   56  Joey Daoud, Sr           18:00.5   
   58  Keagan May, Sr           18:07.1   
Total Time = 1:26:13.9     Total Places = 187 
 
9. Newton 
   46  Adam Hunter, Sr          17:26.4   
   47  Treycen Garton, Fr       17:27.2   
   53  Luke Zaabel, Jr          17:52.0   
   62  Jackson Mace-Maynard, Fr 18:48.1   
   64  Nathnail Zemene, Fr      19:03.5   
   65  Derek Beiner, Fr         19:12.6   
   67  Emmanuel Roy, Fr         19:20.0   
Total Time = 1:30:37.2     Total Places = 272 
 
10. Fort Dodge 
   54  Joshua Meier, So         17:56.4   
   61  Jonathon Madden, Jr      18:40.5   
   63  Eric Crawford, So        18:58.0   
   66  Carter Delanoit, So      19:17.3   
   68  Gage Riley, Sr           19:52.8   
   69  Carter Forbes, So        20:56.5   
   70  Grant Harrison, So       21:09.5   
Total Time = 1:34:45.0     Total Places = 312 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Tim Sindt, Sr            14:51.5    Ankeny                
    2     2  Payton Marrs, Jr         15:48.6    Urbandale             
    3     3  Gabriel Vicker, So       15:53.9    Ankeny Centennial     
    4     4  Jaysen Bouwers, So       15:59.4    Sioux City North      
    5     5  Aiden McCombs, Sr        16:00.3    Ankeny                
    6     6  Jalen Elwell, Sr         16:13.1    Ankeny                
    7     7  Aniey Akok, So           16:13.4    Ames                  
    8     8  Jonah Vicker, Sr         16:13.4    Ankeny Centennial     
    9     9  Noah Kohut-Jackson, Jr   16:14.6    Ames                  
   10    10  Evan Armitage, Sr        16:23.2    Valley                
   11    11  Tyler Kinney, Sr         16:24.9    Valley                
   12    12  Joey Reichenbacker, Sr   16:26.8    Ankeny                
   13    13  Michael Rowe, Sr         16:27.8    Mason City            
   14    14  Anthony Moran, So        16:29.0    Urbandale             
   15    15  Colin Greenwell, So      16:31.1    Sioux City North      
   16    16  Ean Warrick, Sr          16:34.3    Ames                  
   17    17  Noah Smith, Sr           16:35.4    Dowling Jv            
   18    18  Cade Muller, So          16:40.4    Dowling Jv            
   19    19  Christian Rodriguez, So  16:44.4    Mason City            
   20    20  Kon Dut, Fr              16:45.3    Ames                  
   21    21  Nolan Kyhl, So           16:46.2    Dowling Jv            
   22    22  Kade Christensen, So     16:46.2    Ankeny Centennial     
   23    23  Cael Cox, So             16:46.5    Ankeny                
   24    24  Will Ryan, Fr            16:46.7    Dowling Jv            
   25    25  Bennett Ryken, So        16:46.8    Ames                  
   26    26  Jack Smeins, Jr          16:47.2    Valley                
   27    27  Connor Cunningham, So    16:50.3    Ankeny Centennial     
   28    28  Drew Brase, Sr           16:51.2    Dowling Jv            
   29    29  Richy Salas, Sr          16:53.6    Valley                
   30    30  Nate Jones, So           16:55.0    Ankeny Centennial     
   31    31  Sam Schweizer, Jr        16:58.2    Urbandale             
   32    32  Cole Johnson, Sr         17:00.3    Ankeny                
   33    33  Ian Luke, Sr             17:01.9    Ankeny Centennial     
   34    34  Will Lohr, Fr            17:02.3    Sioux City North      
   35    35  Jake Miller, Sr          17:04.5    Dowling Jv            
   36    36  Landon Denker, Jr        17:05.7    Valley                
   37    37  Luke Benson, Sr          17:09.1    Sioux City North      
   38    38  Aidan Cunningham, Sr     17:09.7    Dowling Jv            
   39    39  Dakota South, Sr         17:09.9    Sioux City North      
   40    40  Alex Patkin, Sr          17:13.6    Ankeny Centennial     
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   41    41  Akol Atack, So           17:14.4    Ames                  
   42        Max Brown, So            17:14.5    Dowling Jv            
   43    42  Colin Imhoff, Sr         17:15.2    Ames                  
   44    43  Jaden Schuster, Sr       17:16.6    Ankeny                
   45    44  Carsen Codel, Jr         17:17.0    Valley                
   46        Brandon Latting, Jr      17:17.8    Dowling Jv            
   47        Dominick Arce-Matos, So  17:18.0    Ames                  
   48    45  Alec DePhillips, So      17:18.6    Valley                
   49        Carter Robinson, Sr      17:23.0    Ames                  
   50    46  Adam Hunter, Sr          17:26.4    Newton                
   51        Andrew Poock, So         17:26.7    Ankeny                
   52    47  Treycen Garton, Fr       17:27.2    Newton                
   53        Carter Smith, Fr         17:28.8    Ankeny                
   54    48  Nick Walters, So         17:29.4    Sioux City North      
   55        Jacob Soto, Jr           17:29.7    Valley                
   56    49  Luke Mulholland, Jr      17:30.5    Mason City            
   57    50  Yemane Kifle, Fr         17:31.6    Sioux City North      
   58    51  Claudio Mateo, So        17:31.8    Mason City            
   59        Drake Strnad, Sr         17:37.3    Ankeny                
   60    52  Reece Knepper, Jr        17:44.1    Urbandale             
   61        Issa Aman, So            17:49.6    Sioux City North      
   62    53  Luke Zaabel, Jr          17:52.0    Newton                
   63        Tyler Schermerhorn, Fr   17:54.5    Ankeny Centennial     
   64        Joe Reed, Fr             17:56.0    Dowling Jv            
   65    54  Joshua Meier, So         17:56.4    Fort Dodge            
   66    55  David Johnson, Jr        17:59.4    Mason City            
   67    56  Joey Daoud, Sr           18:00.5    Mason City            
   68    57  Gage Clabaugh, Sr        18:06.4    Urbandale             
   69        Kade Van Meeteren, Jr    18:06.6    Ankeny Centennial     
   70    58  Keagan May, Sr           18:07.1    Mason City            
   71        Owen Burrack, So         18:07.3    Sioux City North      
   72    59  Noah Mable, Sr           18:09.0    Urbandale             
   73        Nick Sash, Sr            18:09.9    Ankeny Centennial     
   74    60  Lucas Miller, Jr         18:10.7    Urbandale             
   75        Cole Leggett, Fr         18:15.3    Urbandale             
   76        Miguel Jaime, Jr         18:29.9    Mason City            
   77        Matt Brockway, Jr        18:33.2    Urbandale             
   78        Ethan Sorenson, Sr       18:38.1    Sioux City North      
   79    61  Jonathon Madden, Jr      18:40.5    Fort Dodge            
   80        Sawyer Berg, So          18:42.1    Mason City            
   81    62  Jackson Mace-Maynard, Fr 18:48.1    Newton                
   82        Ethan Malek, Jr          18:54.4    Mason City            
   83    63  Eric Crawford, So        18:58.0    Fort Dodge            
   84    64  Nathnail Zemene, Fr      19:03.5    Newton                
   85    65  Derek Beiner, Fr         19:12.6    Newton                
   86    66  Carter Delanoit, So      19:17.3    Fort Dodge            
   87    67  Emmanuel Roy, Fr         19:20.0    Newton                
   88        Jackson Vannoy, So       19:24.1    Urbandale             
   89        Hunter Kennedy, Fr       19:50.0    Newton                
   90    68  Gage Riley, Sr           19:52.8    Fort Dodge            
   91        Anthony Bestell, So      19:53.4    Newton                
   92    69  Carter Forbes, So        20:56.5    Fort Dodge            
   93    70  Grant Harrison, So       21:09.5    Fort Dodge            
   94        Jason Hobmeier, So       21:30.1    Fort Dodge            
   95        Gavin Schillerstrom, Fr  21:52.2    Fort Dodge            
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Ankeny Centennial XC Invite JV Girls

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Oct. 4, 2018

50s and Cloudy 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 4, 2018 6:01 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Waukee                   15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8    20:32    0:22 
  2 Ankeny Centennial        52    6    9   10   13   14   26   30    21:16    1:03 
  3 Valley                   88   11   16   18   21   22   24   31    21:49    0:43 
  4 Ankeny                  107   15   17   23   25   27   29   33    22:02    0:28 
  5 Urbandale               126   12   20   28   32   34   35   38    22:12  0:1:00 
  6 Ames                    176   19   36   39   40   42   44   46    22:48    1:19 
  7 Sioux City North        238   37   47   48   52   54   55   56    24:21    2:30 
  8 Roosevelt Jv            241   41   43   49   50   58   60   61    24:22    2:45 
  9 Mason City              265   45   51   53   57   59              25:11    2:43 
 
Incomplete Teams: Newton 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Waukee 
    1  Margaux Basart, So         20:18   
    2  Megan Groathouse, Sr       20:31   
    3  Ava Carder, Fr             20:32   
    4  Frances Loeffelholz, Jr    20:37   
    5  Ally Schaffer, Jr          20:39   
    7  Miranda Boyle, Sr          20:42   
    8  Kariin Roush, Fr           20:55   
Total Time = 1:42:37     Total Places = 15 
 
2. Ankeny Centennial 
    6  Macie Langstraat, So       20:41   
    9  Emma Arends, Jr            21:00   
   10  Josie Bearden, So          21:10   
   13  Ella McLaughlin, Jr        21:43   
   14  Hannah Nelson, Jr          21:43   
   26  Allison Su, So             22:10   
   30  Izzy Sash, Fr              22:19   
Total Time = 1:46:17     Total Places = 52 
 
3. Valley 
   11  Megan Weis, Jr             21:19   
   16  Claudia Ossman, Fr         21:50   
   18  Faith Skinner, Jr          21:54   
   21  Libby Blosser, Jr          21:57   
   22  Kate Snodgrass, Sr         22:01   
   24  Kassidy Horn, So           22:07   
   31  Mekhia Hillgren, Sr        22:21   
Total Time = 1:49:01     Total Places = 88 
 
4. Ankeny 
   15  Anna Schmitz, Fr           21:47   
   17  Abby Johnson, So           21:52   
   23  Ellie Land, Jr             22:05   
   25  Hannah Loftus, So          22:07   
   27  Ally Phongsavanh, So       22:15   
   29  Calyssa Wright, So         22:18   
   33  Rose Schweitzer, Sr        22:34   
Total Time = 1:50:06     Total Places = 107 
 
5. Urbandale 
   12  Crystal Ruden, Fr          21:38   
   20  Reese Dial, Jr             21:56   
   28  Kali Dixon, Sr             22:18   
   32  Carrie Cox, Sr             22:28   
   34  Emma Cochran, Jr           22:38   
   35  Katelyn Moore, So          22:39   
   38  Grace Roesler, Fr          23:00   
Total Time = 1:50:58     Total Places = 126 
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6. Ames 
   19  Kaitlyn Goodman, Jr        21:55   
   36  Jordan Nicholson, So       22:42   
   39  Kegan Peters, Sr           23:00   
   40  Claire Galvin, Fr          23:09   
   42  Fiorella Meyer, Sr         23:14   
   44  Ayah Gleisner, Jr          23:41   
   46  Arianna Williams-Suarez, So 
                                24:15   
Total Time = 1:54:00     Total Places = 176 
 
7. Sioux City North 
   37  Christina Ly, Sr           22:54   
   47  Megan Kopp, Fr             24:17   
   48  Aphraditie Hancock, Fr     24:17   
   52  Kylie McElmeel, So         24:52   
   54  Isobel Feiges, Jr          25:23   
   55  Leila Quintanilla, Sr      25:29   
   56  Emma Walz, So              25:33   
Total Time = 2:01:43     Total Places = 238 
 
8. Roosevelt Jv 
   41  McDonough Ellen, Fr        23:09   
   43  Krone Emmie, Fr            23:25   
   49  Fialkov Madeline, So       24:40   
   50  Schlueter Peyton, Fr       24:41   
   58  Sly Evie, Jr               25:54   
   60  Busick Anika, Fr           27:18   
   61  Muratori Marta, Jr         27:33   
Total Time = 2:01:49     Total Places = 241 
 
9. Mason City 
   45  Madisyn Heller, So         23:59   
   51  Isabella Monarch, Fr       24:43   
   53  Tara Backhaus, Fr          24:53   
   57  Gaby Castelan, Jr          25:38   
   59  Makayla Weber, Jr          26:41   
Total Time = 2:05:54     Total Places = 265 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Margaux Basart, So         20:18    Waukee                
    2     2  Megan Groathouse, Sr       20:31    Waukee                
    3     3  Ava Carder, Fr             20:32    Waukee                
    4     4  Frances Loeffelholz, Jr    20:37    Waukee                
    5     5  Ally Schaffer, Jr          20:39    Waukee                
    6     6  Macie Langstraat, So       20:41    Ankeny Centennial     
    7     7  Miranda Boyle, Sr          20:42    Waukee                
    8     8  Kariin Roush, Fr           20:55    Waukee                
    9        Madi Groetken, Fr          20:56    Waukee                
   10        Mallory Drake, Fr          20:58    Waukee                
   11     9  Emma Arends, Jr            21:00    Ankeny Centennial     
   12        Molly Statton, So          21:08    Waukee                
   13    10  Josie Bearden, So          21:10    Ankeny Centennial     
   14    11  Megan Weis, Jr             21:19    Valley                
   15        Katie Groetken, Jr         21:27    Waukee                
   16        Vanessa DeMarco, Fr        21:31    Waukee                
   17    12  Crystal Ruden, Fr          21:38    Urbandale             
   18        Kayla Van Langen, Sr       21:41    Waukee                
   19    13  Ella McLaughlin, Jr        21:43    Ankeny Centennial     
   20    14  Hannah Nelson, Jr          21:43    Ankeny Centennial     
   21    15  Anna Schmitz, Fr           21:47    Ankeny                
   22    16  Claudia Ossman, Fr         21:50    Valley                
   23    17  Abby Johnson, So           21:52    Ankeny                
   24    18  Faith Skinner, Jr          21:54    Valley                
   25    19  Kaitlyn Goodman, Jr        21:55    Ames                  
   26    20  Reese Dial, Jr             21:56    Urbandale             
   27    21  Libby Blosser, Jr          21:57    Valley                
   28    22  Kate Snodgrass, Sr         22:01    Valley                
   29        Mallory Metzger, Fr        22:04    Waukee                
   30    23  Ellie Land, Jr             22:05    Ankeny                
   31    24  Kassidy Horn, So           22:07    Valley                
   32    25  Hannah Loftus, So          22:07    Ankeny                
   33    26  Allison Su, So             22:10    Ankeny Centennial     
   34    27  Ally Phongsavanh, So       22:15    Ankeny                
   35    28  Kali Dixon, Sr             22:18    Urbandale             
   36    29  Calyssa Wright, So         22:18    Ankeny                
   37    30  Izzy Sash, Fr              22:19    Ankeny Centennial     
   38    31  Mekhia Hillgren, Sr        22:21    Valley                
   39        Valerine Jepchirchir, So   22:21    Valley                
   40        Claire Anonson, Fr         22:22    Ankeny Centennial     
   41    32  Carrie Cox, Sr             22:28    Urbandale             
   42        Ellie Johnson, So          22:29    Waukee                
   43    33  Rose Schweitzer, Sr        22:34    Ankeny                
   44    34  Emma Cochran, Jr           22:38    Urbandale             
   45    35  Katelyn Moore, So          22:39    Urbandale             
   46        Lauren McTernan, Sr        22:40    Ankeny Centennial     
   47        Sydney Madison, So         22:41    Ankeny Centennial     
   48        Camryn Kesterson, Fr       22:42    Ankeny Centennial     
   49        Celesta Cox, Jr            22:42    Ankeny Centennial     
   50    36  Jordan Nicholson, So       22:42    Ames                  
   51        Ellie Wilson, Jr           22:42    Ankeny Centennial     
   52        Lauryn Woerdeman, Jr       22:44    Ankeny Centennial     
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   53        Tessa Morgan, So           22:50    Valley                
   54        Lexie Gunn, Fr             22:52    Ankeny Centennial     
   55    37  Christina Ly, Sr           22:54    Sioux City North      
   56        Ella DeHaan, Fr            22:54    Ankeny                
   57        Jenny Hagg, Jr             22:56    Ankeny Centennial     
   58        Megan Smoldt, Sr           22:57    Ankeny Centennial     
   59        Regan Day, Jr              22:57    Valley                
   60    38  Grace Roesler, Fr          23:00    Urbandale             
   61    39  Kegan Peters, Sr           23:00    Ames                  
   62        Tate Bettis, Fr            23:01    Ankeny Centennial     
   63        Shantal Hernandez, Sr      23:02    Ankeny Centennial     
   64        Miranda Pierce, Jr         23:08    Ankeny Centennial     
   65    40  Claire Galvin, Fr          23:09    Ames                  
   66    41  McDonough Ellen, Fr        23:09    Roosevelt Jv          
   67        Payten Watson, Sr          23:12    Urbandale             
   68        Lauryn Bibbs, Fr           23:14    Urbandale             
   69    42  Fiorella Meyer, Sr         23:14    Ames                  
   70        Grace Porath, So           23:15    Ankeny                
   71        Savannah Klingensmith, Fr  23:15    Ankeny Centennial     
   72        Madi Frette, Fr            23:18    Ankeny Centennial     
   73    43  Krone Emmie, Fr            23:25    Roosevelt Jv          
   74        Sophie Peck, So            23:26    Ankeny Centennial     
   75        Kate Hoogensen, Jr         23:28    Ankeny Centennial     
   76        Corinne Bovee, So          23:32    Ankeny                
   77        Libby White, Fr            23:36    Valley                
   78    44  Ayah Gleisner, Jr          23:41    Ames                  
   79        Raina Paeper, So           23:48    Ankeny Centennial     
   80        Sydni Wendling, Sr         23:48    Ankeny                
   81        Gabrielle Segar, Sr        23:50    Ankeny Centennial     
   82        Abby Matney, Jr            23:51    Ankeny Centennial     
   83        Rachel Gross, Sr           23:53    Ankeny                
   84    45  Madisyn Heller, So         23:59    Mason City            
   85        Marina Carter, So          24:04    Ankeny                
   86        Julianne Stevens, Fr       24:13    Ankeny Centennial     
   87    46  Arianna Williams-Suarez, So 
                                      24:15    Ames                  
   88    47  Megan Kopp, Fr             24:17    Sioux City North      
   89    48  Aphraditie Hancock, Fr     24:17    Sioux City North      
   90        Erin Murphy, So            24:17    Ames                  
   91        Maci Banyas, So            24:18    Ankeny Centennial     
   92        Kayla Pitz, Jr             24:26    Ankeny                
   93        Ellie Dalton, So           24:31    Ankeny                
   94        Ava Callahan, Fr           24:33    Ankeny                
   95    49  Fialkov Madeline, So       24:40    Roosevelt Jv          
   96    50  Schlueter Peyton, Fr       24:41    Roosevelt Jv          
   97        Jackie Hernandez, Fr       24:42    Urbandale             
   98        Jennifer Ieong, Fr         24:42    Urbandale             
   99    51  Isabella Monarch, Fr       24:43    Mason City            
  100        Natalia Portal-Figueroa, So 
                                      24:51    Ankeny Centennial     
  101    52  Kylie McElmeel, So         24:52    Sioux City North      
  102    53  Tara Backhaus, Fr          24:53    Mason City            
  103        Madie Parker, So           24:54    Ankeny                
  104        Leah Davis, Fr             24:58    Ankeny                
  105        Meredith King, Sr          24:58    Ankeny Centennial     
  106        Emily Devereux, Fr         24:59    Ankeny Centennial     
  107        Ashlyn Sherwood, Jr        25:01    Ankeny Centennial     
  108        Olivia Schaeffer, So       25:04    Ankeny Centennial     
  109        Emma Moomey, Sr            25:12    Ankeny                
  110        Clara Freese, Fr           25:13    Ankeny                
  111    54  Isobel Feiges, Jr          25:23    Sioux City North      
  112        Mallory Leazer, Jr         25:26    Ankeny Centennial     
  113        Emma Heine, Fr             25:28    Ankeny                
  114    55  Leila Quintanilla, Sr      25:29    Sioux City North      
  115    56  Emma Walz, So              25:33    Sioux City North      
  116        Tessa Streich, Jr          25:37    Urbandale             
  117    57  Gaby Castelan, Jr          25:38    Mason City            
  118        Caita Pierson, Sr          25:41    Ankeny Centennial     
  119        Madi Peterson, Sr          25:50    Ankeny                
  120        Jordan Su, So              25:53    Ankeny Centennial     
  121    58  Sly Evie, Jr               25:54    Roosevelt Jv          
  122        Anna Swick, Fr             25:56    Urbandale             
  123        Amukta Gantalamohini, So   25:57    Ankeny Centennial     
  124        Emily Melvin, Sr           25:57    Ankeny Centennial     
  125        Josie Bingham, So          25:57    Ankeny                
  126        Grace Meter, Jr            25:58    Ankeny Centennial     
  127        Nicole Dacus, Jr           26:00    Ankeny                
  128        Emma Kach, Jr              26:08    Ankeny                
  129        Megan Utterback, Jr        26:08    Ankeny                
  130        Ella Morris, Jr            26:09    Ankeny                
  131        Katelynn Kerber, So        26:18    Ankeny                
  132        Claire Kaiser, Sr          26:22    Urbandale             
  133        Paige Jacobsen, Sr         26:24    Ankeny                
  134        Hannah Goode, Sr           26:24    Ankeny Centennial     
  135    59  Makayla Weber, Jr          26:41    Mason City            
  136        Abby Housker, So           26:44    Ankeny Centennial     
  137        Heather Perry, Fr          26:50    Newton                
  138        Jazmin Mosqueda, Jr        26:51    Sioux City North      
  139    60  Busick Anika, Fr           27:18    Roosevelt Jv          
  140    61  Muratori Marta, Jr         27:33    Roosevelt Jv          
  141        Amanda Warren, Jr          27:40    Ankeny Centennial     
  142        Zheyna Symakova, Sr        27:46    Ankeny                
  143        Mikayla Sash, Jr           28:34    Ankeny Centennial     
  144        Charity Baucum, Sr         29:31    Ankeny Centennial     
  145        Lillian Davis, So          29:32    Sioux City North      
  146        Stephany Medina-Lopez, Jr  29:32    Sioux City North      
  147        Haley Brouillet, Jr        29:34    Ankeny Centennial     
  148        Alex Heston, Jr            29:57    Ankeny Centennial     
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  149        Merrett Troyisha, Jr       30:19    Roosevelt Jv          
  150        Liz Ernst, Fr              30:26    Ankeny Centennial     
  151        Zmolek Zoe, So             31:21    Roosevelt Jv          
  152        Mayah Gorsh, So            32:23    Ankeny Centennial     
  153        Amor Hilburn, Fr           33:28    Newton                
  154        Liberty Nordstrom, So      35:03    Sioux City North      
  155        Addie Brooks, Jr           35:51    Ankeny Centennial     
  156        Natalie Doering, Jr        36:55    Ankeny Centennial     
  157        Emma Ham, So               39:34    Newton                
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Ankeny Centennial XC Invite JV Boys

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Oct. 4, 2018

50s and Cloudy 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 4, 2018 6:50 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Ames                     33    1    3    6    8   15   25   29    17:33    0:44 
  2 Dowling Jv               44    5    7    9   11   12   22   26    17:40    0:20 
  3 Valley                   73    2   10   17   21   23   28   36    17:49    0:51 
  4 Ankeny                   91   13   16   18   20   24   27   30    17:59    0:19 
  5 Urbandale               127    4   14   19   42   48   51   54    18:21    2:15 
  6 Ankeny Centennial       176   31   34   35   37   39   40   41    18:26    0:18 
  7 Sioux City North        205   33   38   43   45   46   49   52    18:56    1:11 
  8 Mason City              226   32   44   47   50   53   55   56    19:24    1:41 
  9 Fort Dodge              295   57   58   59   60   61   62   63    22:21    1:53 
 
Incomplete Teams: Newton 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Ames 
    1  Cameron Campbell, Sr       17:13   
    3  Sam Taylor, Sr             17:20   
    6  Brayden Bergum, Sr         17:31   
    8  Charles Arroyo, So         17:40   
   15  Ryan Smith, Sr             17:57   
   25  Caleb Kong, Sr             18:08   
   29  Charles Orngard, Fr        18:13   
Total Time = 1:27:41     Total Places = 33 
 
2. Dowling Jv 
    5  Steffen Osborn, Sr         17:29   
    7  Joe Bussey, Sr             17:38   
    9  Colin LaBrie, Sr           17:40   
   11  Tyler Schweizer, Fr        17:44   
   12  Jonah Magneson, Sr         17:48   
   22  Michael Fraizer, Jr        18:05   
   26  Ryan O'Halloran, Jr        18:11   
Total Time = 1:28:19     Total Places = 44 
 
3. Valley 
    2  Eric Reding, Jr            17:16   
   10  Luke Carroll, So           17:43   
   17  Alex Traynor, So           17:57   
   21  Muru Jedidiah, Sr          18:03   
   23  Jacob Windust, Sr          18:06   
   28  Adam Hisel, So             18:13   
   36  Jake Umble, Jr             18:27   
Total Time = 1:29:05     Total Places = 73 
 
4. Ankeny 
   13  Mitch Pevestorf, Sr        17:49   
   16  Paul Erredge, Fr           17:57   
   18  Dustin Kutz, Jr            17:59   
   20  Griffin Gade, Fr           18:03   
   24  Christian Rathje, Fr       18:07   
   27  Marc Medici, Jr            18:11   
   30  Cole Buffington, Jr        18:15   
Total Time = 1:29:55     Total Places = 91 
 
5. Urbandale 
    4  Nahom Clark, So            17:27   
   14  Jack Larson, Jr            17:56   
   19  Bryson McGowan, Jr         18:00   
   42  Dylan Arreola, So          18:39   
   48  Ty Carenza, So             19:42   
   51  Jake Perman, So            19:55   
   54  Cohen Darsee, Fr           20:14   
Total Time = 1:31:44     Total Places = 127 
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6. Ankeny Centennial 
   31  Caden Rasmus, Fr           18:16   
   34  Ryland Kramer, Jr          18:26   
   35  Cooper Majors, Fr          18:26   
   37  Austin Jones, So           18:27   
   39  Ryan Bybee, So             18:34   
   40  Carter Stark, So           18:36   
   41  Ben Lyons, Sr              18:37   
Total Time = 1:32:09     Total Places = 176 
 
7. Sioux City North 
   33  Jose Gutierrez, Fr         18:24   
   38  Jeffrey Wooldridge, Fr     18:29   
   43  Dave Karisa, Sr            18:49   
   45  Efrem Sadi, Sr             19:24   
   46  Liam Greenwell, So         19:34   
   49  Alex Gleeson, Jr           19:47   
   52  Kieran Philpotts, So       19:56   
Total Time = 1:34:40     Total Places = 205 
 
8. Mason City 
   32  Trevor Torkelson, So       18:17   
   44  Caleb Currier, So          19:20   
   47  Eddie Callanan, Jr         19:38   
   50  Lane Kruger, Fr            19:48   
   53  Zach Mulholland, Fr        19:57   
   55  Breyden Christensen, Fr    20:22   
   56  Alex Levad, Sr             20:34   
Total Time = 1:37:00     Total Places = 226 
 
9. Fort Dodge 
   57  Josh Campbell, So          21:24   
   58  Austin Jorgensen, So       21:44   
   59  Jaren Christy, Fr          22:20   
   60  William Roberts, Jr        23:01   
   61  Jared Yoder, Jr            23:16   
   62  Kaden Smith, Sr            23:47   
   63  Matthew Jass, Fr           24:19   
Total Time = 1:51:45     Total Places = 295 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Cameron Campbell, Sr       17:13    Ames                  
    2     2  Eric Reding, Jr            17:16    Valley                
    3     3  Sam Taylor, Sr             17:20    Ames                  
    4     4  Nahom Clark, So            17:27    Urbandale             
    5     5  Steffen Osborn, Sr         17:29    Dowling Jv            
    6     6  Brayden Bergum, Sr         17:31    Ames                  
    7     7  Joe Bussey, Sr             17:38    Dowling Jv            
    8     8  Charles Arroyo, So         17:40    Ames                  
    9     9  Colin LaBrie, Sr           17:40    Dowling Jv            
   10    10  Luke Carroll, So           17:43    Valley                
   11    11  Tyler Schweizer, Fr        17:44    Dowling Jv            
   12    12  Jonah Magneson, Sr         17:48    Dowling Jv            
   13    13  Mitch Pevestorf, Sr        17:49    Ankeny                
   14    14  Jack Larson, Jr            17:56    Urbandale             
   15    15  Ryan Smith, Sr             17:57    Ames                  
   16    16  Paul Erredge, Fr           17:57    Ankeny                
   17    17  Alex Traynor, So           17:57    Valley                
   18    18  Dustin Kutz, Jr            17:59    Ankeny                
   19    19  Bryson McGowan, Jr         18:00    Urbandale             
   20    20  Griffin Gade, Fr           18:03    Ankeny                
   21    21  Muru Jedidiah, Sr          18:03    Valley                
   22    22  Michael Fraizer, Jr        18:05    Dowling Jv            
   23    23  Jacob Windust, Sr          18:06    Valley                
   24    24  Christian Rathje, Fr       18:07    Ankeny                
   25    25  Caleb Kong, Sr             18:08    Ames                  
   26    26  Ryan O'Halloran, Jr        18:11    Dowling Jv            
   27    27  Marc Medici, Jr            18:11    Ankeny                
   28    28  Adam Hisel, So             18:13    Valley                
   29    29  Charles Orngard, Fr        18:13    Ames                  
   30    30  Cole Buffington, Jr        18:15    Ankeny                
   31    31  Caden Rasmus, Fr           18:16    Ankeny Centennial     
   32    32  Trevor Torkelson, So       18:17    Mason City            
   33        Derek McManus, Sr          18:17    Dowling Jv            
   34        Lucas Bleyle, Sr           18:18    Ames                  
   35        Tyler Hentzel, Jr          18:21    Ankeny                
   36    33  Jose Gutierrez, Fr         18:24    Sioux City North      
   37    34  Ryland Kramer, Jr          18:26    Ankeny Centennial     
   38    35  Cooper Majors, Fr          18:26    Ankeny Centennial     
   39    36  Jake Umble, Jr             18:27    Valley                
   40    37  Austin Jones, So           18:27    Ankeny Centennial     
   41        David Robran, Jr           18:27    Ankeny                
   42        Zach Morfeld, Sr           18:29    Ankeny                
   43    38  Jeffrey Wooldridge, Fr     18:29    Sioux City North      
   44        Logan McVey, Sr            18:29    Dowling Jv            
   45        Griffin Rhode, Jr          18:30    Dowling Jv            
   46        Dyer Jarabek, Jr           18:32    Dowling Jv            
   47    39  Ryan Bybee, So             18:34    Ankeny Centennial     
   48    40  Carter Stark, So           18:36    Ankeny Centennial     
   49        Anders Peterson, So        18:37    Ankeny                
   50    41  Ben Lyons, Sr              18:37    Ankeny Centennial     
   51        Evan Reiter, Sr            18:39    Ankeny                
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   52    42  Dylan Arreola, So          18:39    Urbandale             
   53        Nicholas Lucht, Jr         18:40    Valley                
   54        Michael Hayden, Fr         18:43    Ankeny                
   55        Truman Patterson, Fr       18:44    Ankeny                
   56    43  Dave Karisa, Sr            18:49    Sioux City North      
   57        London Schuchart, Fr       18:50    Ankeny                
   58        Nate Burns, So             18:50    Ankeny Centennial     
   59        Andrew Liesland, Fr        18:50    Valley                
   60        Jackson Skahill, Fr        18:51    Valley                
   61        Avi Kaufman, So            19:01    Valley                
   62        Abe Brink, Jr              19:03    Ankeny Centennial     
   63        Cade Cunningham, Sr        19:06    Ankeny Centennial     
   64        Luke Lacey, Jr             19:10    Ankeny Centennial     
   65        Jaxon Smith, Jr            19:13    Ankeny                
   66        Braden Miller, Fr          19:13    Ankeny Centennial     
   67        Theo Housker, Jr           19:19    Ankeny Centennial     
   68    44  Caleb Currier, So          19:20    Mason City            
   69        Keegan Smith, So           19:23    Ankeny Centennial     
   70        Hunter Groteluschen, So    19:23    Valley                
   71    45  Efrem Sadi, Sr             19:24    Sioux City North      
   72        Kevin Meissner, So         19:30    Ankeny                
   73        Peter Dengler, Jr          19:31    Ankeny Centennial     
   74        Blake DePhillips, So       19:32    Ankeny Centennial     
   75    46  Liam Greenwell, So         19:34    Sioux City North      
   76        Andrew Greene, Sr          19:37    Ames                  
   77    47  Eddie Callanan, Jr         19:38    Mason City            
   78        Owen Hoff, Sr              19:40    Ankeny Centennial     
   79        Spencer Scallon, Sr        19:41    Valley                
   80    48  Ty Carenza, So             19:42    Urbandale             
   81        Joel Nelson, Fr            19:42    Ankeny Centennial     
   82        Jack Westemeyer, Sr        19:43    Valley                
   83        Zachary Zinn, Fr           19:43    Ankeny Centennial     
   84    49  Alex Gleeson, Jr           19:47    Sioux City North      
   85        Wiatt Owen, Jr             19:47    Ankeny                
   86        London Hershberger, Fr     19:48    Ankeny Centennial     
   87    50  Lane Kruger, Fr            19:48    Mason City            
   88        Will Blackmore, Fr         19:49    Ankeny Centennial     
   89        Cameron Larson, Fr         19:51    Ankeny Centennial     
   90        Tovial Cayton, So          19:51    Ankeny Centennial     
   91        Andrew Stapleton, So       19:51    Ankeny Centennial     
   92        Ty Rounds, Fr              19:53    Ankeny Centennial     
   93    51  Jake Perman, So            19:55    Urbandale             
   94    52  Kieran Philpotts, So       19:56    Sioux City North      
   95    53  Zach Mulholland, Fr        19:57    Mason City            
   96        Jack Lacey, Fr             19:59    Ankeny Centennial     
   97        Aric Berryhill, Sr         19:59    Ames                  
   98        Connor Wilson, Jr          19:59    Ankeny Centennial     
   99        Avery Carlson, Fr          20:00    Ankeny Centennial     
  100        Riley Oshirak, Jr          20:08    Ankeny Centennial     
  101        Evan Ripley, Sr            20:09    Ankeny                
  102        Nate Hines, Fr             20:10    Ankeny Centennial     
  103        Joel McCleary, Fr          20:12    Ankeny Centennial     
  104    54  Cohen Darsee, Fr           20:14    Urbandale             
  105        Jose SanMartin, So         20:19    Ankeny Centennial     
  106        Noah Segar, Fr             20:21    Ankeny Centennial     
  107    55  Breyden Christensen, Fr    20:22    Mason City            
  108        Isaac O'Toole, Fr          20:26    Ankeny                
  109        Evan Eggland, Fr           20:30    Ankeny Centennial     
  110        Blake Ganpat, Fr           20:32    Ankeny                
  111    56  Alex Levad, Sr             20:34    Mason City            
  112        Alex Ladner, Fr            20:35    Ankeny Centennial     
  113        Adam Dettmer, Jr           20:35    Mason City            
  114        Peyton Christensen, Sr     20:35    Mason City            
  115        Charlie Hoffman, Fr        20:38    Ankeny Centennial     
  116        Logan Eilers, Fr           20:39    Ankeny Centennial     
  117        Dawson Rea, So             20:41    Sioux City North      
  118        Ethan Hauschildt, So       20:54    Ankeny Centennial     
  119        Eddie Lara, Sr             20:55    Mason City            
  120        Ethan TerHark, So          20:55    Mason City            
  121        Jacob Krysl, Fr            20:58    Sioux City North      
  122        Ben Kmett, Fr              21:01    Urbandale             
  123        Kellen Jones, Fr           21:04    Ankeny Centennial     
  124        Grant Ganpat, Jr           21:06    Ankeny                
  125        Brian Bocanegra, Fr        21:09    Mason City            
  126        Musa Abd'alim, Jr          21:09    Ames                  
  127        Jared Schelker, Fr         21:12    Ankeny                
  128        Logan Keenan, So           21:15    Ankeny Centennial     
  129        Matthew Monsivais, Fr      21:23    Ankeny Centennial     
  130    57  Josh Campbell, So          21:24    Fort Dodge            
  131        Tommy DeWilde, Fr          21:33    Ankeny                
  132        Wiatt Sipes, So            21:36    Ankeny                
  133        Kaden Ingram, So           21:36    Ankeny Centennial     
  134        Isaiah Bahls, So           21:37    Mason City            
  135        Aaron Woods, Fr            21:38    Ankeny                
  136    58  Austin Jorgensen, So       21:44    Fort Dodge            
  137        Cody Iwig, Fr              21:45    Urbandale             
  138        Eli Miller, Jr             21:53    Sioux City North      
  139        Graham Randall, Fr         21:56    Ankeny Centennial     
  140        Andy Luu, So               21:57    Sioux City North      
  141        Keegan Overton, Fr         22:09    Ankeny Centennial     
  142        Xander Delperdang, Fr      22:12    Sioux City North      
  143        Tayden Baccam, Fr          22:19    Urbandale             
  144    59  Jaren Christy, Fr          22:20    Fort Dodge            
  145        Kenny Stellish, So         22:23    Sioux City North      
  146        Trent Hamand, So           22:23    Newton                
  147        Ethan Ver Helst, Fr        22:25    Ankeny Centennial     
  148        August Davison, Jr         22:39    Mason City            
  149        Simon Janelle, Fr          22:50    Ankeny Centennial     
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  150    60  William Roberts, Jr        23:01    Fort Dodge            
  151        Nathan Jennings, Sr        23:16    Newton                
  152    61  Jared Yoder, Jr            23:16    Fort Dodge            
  153        Brody Blakeslee, So        23:19    Ankeny Centennial     
  154        Evan Witke, Jr             23:20    Urbandale             
  155        Brandon Williams, Fr       23:29    Ankeny                
  156        Blake Staton, Fr           23:29    Urbandale             
  157        Joe Devereux, So           23:39    Ankeny Centennial     
  158        Grayden Pilcher, So        23:44    Ankeny                
  159    62  Kaden Smith, Sr            23:47    Fort Dodge            
  160        Gavin Cobine, Jr           24:16    Ankeny Centennial     
  161    63  Matthew Jass, Fr           24:19    Fort Dodge            
  162        Parker Hamann, Fr          24:41    Urbandale             
  163        Phillip Na, Fr             24:56    Ankeny                
  164        Ashton Keleher, Fr         25:16    Sioux City North      
  165        Marcus Brewer, Jr          26:57    Ankeny                
  166        Chase Olsen, So            27:38    Mason City            
  167        Victor West, Jr            29:29    Sioux City North      
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